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Clearwater Beach, Florida 33767

Friday, February 6, 2026

Time
7:00 AM
7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:10 AM
8:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:20 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:35 AM

12:05 PM
12:30 PM

Topic
Welcome and Introduction

Keynote Lecture: Contemporary Management
of Salivary Stones

Incorporating Surgical Management of OSA
into Your Practice

Topical Therapies and Biologics in CRS
Rhinoplasty vs. Septoplasty

Multidisciplinary Care in Head and Neck Surgery
Break

Current Management in Pediatric Rhinosinusitis
Trials and Tribulations of Otolaryngology Recruiting
APP Utilization and Training

Comprehensive Management of Thyroid Nodule

Panel Discussion — Incorporating Allied Health
Professionals in Your Practice

Break
Lunch with industry (non-CME)

Saturday, February 7, 2026

Topic

Keynote Lecture: Staying Safe in Sinus Surgery
Expansion of Cochlear Implant Criteria
Treatment Options for Laryngotracheal Stenosis
When Ear Tubes Aren’t Enough: Advanced

Session Moderator / Speaker
David Goldenberg, MD, FACS

David Eisele, MD, FACS

Neerav Goyal, MD, MPH, FACS
Johnathan McGinn, MD, FACS
Heather Schopper, MD

C. Burton Wood, MD

Anthony Sheyn, MD, FACS
M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
Tiffany Heikel, PA-C

David Goldenberg, MD, FACS

Session Moderator / Speaker
Bradford A. Woodworth, MD, FACS

Robert Yawn, MD, FACS
M Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS



8:45 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM
10:55 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 PM
12:20 PM

Management of Recurrent Otitis Media Celine Richard, MD, PhD, FACS

Management of Parathyroid Disease David Goldenberg, MD, FACS
Break

CSF Rhinorrhea: Practical Pearls from Diagnosis

to Treatment Shivanand Avin Maharaj, MD, FACS

GLP-1s, Devices and Surgery: Making the Best
Treatment Choices for Moderate to Severe OSA M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS

Functional Botox Heather Schopper, MD, FACS
Refractory Chronic Cough John Gniady, MD, FACS
Panel Discussion — Outrageous Cases, Part 1

Break

Lunch with industry (non-CME)

Sunday, February 8, 2026

=

ime
7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM

10:15 AM
10:40 AM

11:05 AM
12:05 PM

Topic Session Moderator / Speaker
Keynote Lecture: The Art & Science of Chronic
Sinusitis Management Bradford Woodworth, MD, FACS

Keynote Lecture: Submandibular Gland Neoplasms David Eisele, MD, FACS

Management of Oropharyngeal Cancer in the

HPV Era C. Burton Wood, MD
Extracapsular Dissection for Parotid Tumors M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
Break

Local Reconstructive Options in Head and Neck

Cancer Neerav Goyal, MD, MPH, FACS
Evaluation of Facial Paralysis Jessyka Lighthall, MD, FACS

Office Based Injection Procedures in Laryngologic
Care John P. Gniady, MD, FACS

Panel Discussion — Outrageous Cases, Part 2

Adjourn

Credit Information

12.75 CME/CEU provided

THE UNIVERSITY OF

TENNESSEE
HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER.
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

CONTINUING MEDICAL
EDUCATION

ACCME

ACCREDITED

AMA Credit Designation: The University of Tennessee College of Medicine (UTCOM)
designates this live activity for a maximum of 12.75 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™.
Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation
in the activity.

Continuing Education for Non-Physicians: The UTCOM will issue Certificates of
Participation to non-physicians for participating in this activity and designates it for CEUs
using the national standard that 1 hour of educational instruction is awarded .1 CEU.

Accreditation: The UTCOM is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing
Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.




