



2026 Seaside Symposium In Otolaryngology – Head & Neck Surgery

AGENDA

February 6-8, 2026

Hyatt Regency Clearwater Beach Resort & Spa 301 South Gulf View Blvd. Clearwater Beach, Florida 33767

Friday, February 6, 2026

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Session Moderator / Speaker
7:00 AM	Welcome and Introduction	David Goldenberg, MD, FACS
7:15 AM	<u>Keynote Lecture</u> : Contemporary Management of Salivary Stones	David Eisele, MD, FACS
7:45 AM	Incorporating Surgical Management of OSA into Your Practice	Neerav Goyal, MD, MPH, FACS
8:10 AM	Topical Therapies and Biologics in CRS	Johnathan McGinn, MD, FACS
8:35 AM	Rhinoplasty vs. Septoplasty	Heather Schopper, MD
9:00 AM	Multidisciplinary Care in Head and Neck Surgery	C. Burton Wood, MD
9:25 AM	Break	
9:55 AM	Current Management in Pediatric Rhinosinusitis	Anthony Sheyn, MD, FACS
10:20 AM	Trials and Tribulations of Otolaryngology Recruiting	M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
10:45 AM	APP Utilization and Training	Tiffany Heikel, PA-C
11:10 AM	Comprehensive Management of Thyroid Nodule	David Goldenberg, MD, FACS
11:35 AM	Panel Discussion – Incorporating Allied Health Professionals in Your Practice	
12:05 PM	Break	
12:30 PM	Lunch with industry (non-CME)	

Saturday, February 7, 2026

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Session Moderator / Speaker
7:00 AM	Keynote Lecture: Staying Safe in Sinus Surgery	Bradford A. Woodworth, MD, FACS
7:30 AM	Expansion of Cochlear Implant Criteria	Robert Yawn, MD, FACS
7:55 AM	Treatment Options for Laryngotracheal Stenosis	M Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
8:20 AM	When Ear Tubes Aren't Enough: Advanced	

	Management of Recurrent Otitis Media	Celine Richard, MD, PhD, FACS
8:45 AM	Management of Parathyroid Disease	David Goldenberg, MD, FACS
9:10 AM	Break	
9:40 AM	CSF Rhinorrhea: Practical Pearls from Diagnosis to Treatment	Shivanand Avin Maharaj, MD, FACS
10:05 AM	GLP-1s, Devices and Surgery: Making the Best Treatment Choices for Moderate to Severe OSA	M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
10:30 AM	Functional Botox	Heather Schopper, MD, FACS
10:55 AM	Refractory Chronic Cough	John Gniady, MD, FACS
11:20 AM	Panel Discussion – Outrageous Cases, Part 1	
11:50 PM	Break	
12:20 PM	Lunch with industry (non-CME)	

Sunday, February 8, 2026

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Session Moderator / Speaker
7:30 AM	<u>Keynote Lecture</u> : The Art & Science of Chronic Sinusitis Management	Bradford Woodworth, MD, FACS
8:00 AM	Keynote Lecture: Submandibular Gland Neoplasms	David Eisele, MD, FACS
8:30 AM	Management of Oropharyngeal Cancer in the HPV Era	C. Burton Wood, MD
8:55 AM	Extracapsular Dissection for Parotid Tumors	M. Boyd Gillespie, MD, FACS
9:20 AM	Break	
9:50 AM	Local Reconstructive Options in Head and Neck Cancer	Neerav Goyal, MD, MPH, FACS
10:15 AM	Evaluation of Facial Paralysis	Jessyka Lighthall, MD, FACS
10:40 AM	Office Based Injection Procedures in Laryngologic Care	John P. Gniady, MD, FACS
11:05 AM	Panel Discussion – Outrageous Cases, Part 2	
12:05 PM	Adjourn	

Credit Information

12.75 CME/CEU provided



AMA Credit Designation: The University of Tennessee College of Medicine (UTCOM) designates this live activity for a maximum of 12.75 *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits* $^{\text{TM}}$. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.



Continuing Education for Non-Physicians: The UTCOM will issue Certificates of Participation to non-physicians for participating in this activity and designates it for CEUs using the national standard that 1 hour of educational instruction is awarded .1 CEU.

Accreditation: The UTCOM is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.